MODELS MODELS ISA, ISAI, ISAM
SQUARE DIFFUSERS
ISA
MODEL ISA - Square neck
Rev.0
MODEL ISAM - Round neck
ISA Series supply diffusers are recommended for heating,
ventilating and cooling.

SERIES ISA/ISAM PLAQUE DIFFUSERS
PERFORMANCE DATA
HOW TO ORDER ISA SERIES
ISA-3-A1-ES-Y2424 0606 /W
Adjustable Plaque Diffusers
…with OBD
…Insulated
ISA
ISA9
ISAI
MODEL SERIES
MOUNTING (OPTIONAL)
Default is lay-In (-0),
no need to specify
Lay-In (default)
Screw Holes in Face
Concealed
6” x 6”
9” x 9”
12” x 12”
15” x 15”
18” x 18”
-0
-3
-4
DIRECTION (OPTIONAL)
1 Baffle
2 Corner Baffles
2 Opposed Baffles
3 Baffles
4 Baffles
-A1
-AC
-AO
-A3
-A4
12” x 24”
24” x 12”
24” x 24”
24” x 48”
48” x 24”
20” x 20”
-Y1224
-Y2412
-Y2424
-Y2448
-Y4824
-Y2020
FACE DIMENSIONS
0606
0909
1212
1515
1818
NECK DIMENSIONS
In Inches
FINISH (OPTIONAL)
Standard is White (/W)
See chart for more
OPTION
Square equalizing grid  -ES
HOW TO ORDER ISAM SERIES
ISAM-3-A1 R4 EG-Y2424 0606 06 /W
Adjustable Plaque Diffusers
…with OBD
…Insulated
ISAM
ISAM4
ISAM5
MODEL SERIES
MOUNTING (OPTIONAL)
Default is lay-In (-0),
no need to specify
Lay-In (default)
Screw Holes in Face
Concealed
-0
-3
-4
INSULATION (OPTIONAL)
Default is uninsulated,
no need to specify
R4.2 Taped Insulation
R6 Taped Insulation
-R4
-R6
DIRECTION (OPTIONAL)
1 Baffle
2 Corner Baffles
2 Opposed Baffles
3 Baffles
4 Baffles
-A1
-AC
-AO
-A3
-A4
6”          06
8”          08
10”        10
12”        12
14”        14
NECK DIMENSIONS
In Inches
-Y1224
-Y2412
-Y2424
-Y2448
-Y4824
-Y2020
0606
0909
1212
1515
1818
6” x 6”
9” x 9”
12” x 12”
15” x 15”
18” x 18”
12” x 24”
24” x 12”
24” x 24”
24” x 48”
48” x 24”
20” x 20”
FACE DIMENSIONS
NECK DIMENSIONS
In Inches
FINISH (OPTIONAL)
Standard is White (/W)
See chart for more